Overall feedback of students (upto 31st August 2017)

Excellent |Excellent% |Good Good% Fair |Fair% Poor |Poor% Very Poor |Very Poor% |Total
1|Ease of comprehension 39 60 15( 23.07692| 11 | 16.92308 0 0 0 0 65(100
2|Completion of syllabus 30( 46.15384615 21| 32.30769| 10 | 15.38462 0 0 4| 6.15384615 65(100
3|Fairness of evaluation 34| 52.30769231 24| 36.92308| 6 | 9.230769 1| 1.538462 0 0 65(100
4|Library facilities 42| 64.61538462 14| 21.53846| 4 | 6.153846 5 7.692308 0 0 65(100
5({Laboratory Equipment 39 60 10( 15.38462| 9 | 13.84615 4| 6.153846 3| 4.61538462 65(100
6[Computer Facilities 36| 55.38461538 12| 18.46154| 8 | 12.30769 7| 10.76923 2| 3.07692308 65(100
7|Recreational facilities 30| 46.15384615 15| 23.07692( 10 | 15.38462 4| 6.153846 6 9.23076923 65100
8|Extra Curricular Activities 34| 52.30769231 10| 15.38462| 14 | 21.53846 2| 3.076923 5[ 7.69230769 65(100
9[Sports facilitiees 19| 29.23076923 17| 26.15385( 16 | 24.61538 9( 13.84615 4| 6.15384615 65100
10|Canteen facilities 24| 36.92307692 11| 16.92308| 14 | 21.53846 9| 13.84615 7| 10.7692308 65(100
11{Campus cleanliness 29| 44.61538462 11| 16.92308( 14 | 21.53846 6( 9.230769 5| 7.69230769 65100
12|Communication Facilities 38| 58.46153846 17| 26.15385| 4 | 6.153846 3| 4.615385 3| 4.61538462 65(100
13|Hostel Facilities 28| 43.07692308 15| 23.07692( 12 | 18.46154 6( 9.230769 4| 6.15384615 65100
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